
Trip Spending and Lodging Usage

Trip Spending Value

$602Average Total Trip Spending per Party

$52Median Total Trip Spending per Party

33.5%% NF Visits made on trip with overnight stay away from home

30.8%% NF Visits with overnight stay within 50 miles of NF

3.8Mean nights/visit within 50 miles of NF

Area Lodging Use % Visits with Nights 

Near Forest

24.0%NFS Campground on this NF

10.7%Undeveloped Camping in this NF

28.9%NFS Cabin

2.1%Other Public Campground

0.6%Private Campground

15.1%Rented Private Home

4.8%Home of Friends/Family

1.3%Own Home

13.9%Other Lodging

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

NFS Campground on this NF

Undeveloped Camping in this NF

NFS Cabin

Other Public Campground

Private Campground

Rented Private Home

Home of  Friends/Family

Own Home

Other Lodging

24.0

10.7

28.9

2.1

0.6

15.1

4.8

1.3

13.9

L
o

d
g

in
g

 C
a
te

g
o

ry

% of visits with nights near forest

Area Lodging Use
% Visits with Nights Near Forest

Selected Subunits:

Shasta-Trinity NRA (Shasta-Trinity NF)  (FY 2018)
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